Position

Plant Supervisor/Foreman

Environ. Compliance Mgr.

Operator llI

Operator IlI

Operator llI

Laboratory Technician

Operator llI

Other Positions Held Special District

Sewerage Commission -
Oroville Region

Sewerage Commission -
Oroville Region

Sewerage Commission -
Oroville Region

Sewerage Commission -
Oroville Region

Sewerage Commission -
Oroville Region

Sewerage Commission -
Oroville Region

Sewerage Commission -
Oroville Region

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$92,589

$91,961

$83,990

$60,457

$51,603

$49,516

$14,536



