	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Plant Supervisor/Foreman		Sewerage Commission - Oroville Region	Operations	\$92,589
2.	Environ. Compliance Mgr.		Sewerage Commission - Oroville Region	Operations	\$91,961
3.	Operator III		Sewerage Commission - Oroville Region	Operations	\$83,990
4.	Operator III		Sewerage Commission - Oroville Region	Operations	\$60,457
5.	Operator III		Sewerage Commission - Oroville Region	Operations	\$51,603
6.	Laboratory Technician		Sewerage Commission - Oroville Region	Operations	\$49,516
7.	Operator III		Sewerage Commission - Oroville Region	Operations	\$14,536